Last Name
Adams
Allen

Baker
Bayless
Beyrand
Billett

Birch
Bowers
Bretz
Burke
Burke
Crane
Down
Duquette
Escherich
Flook
Fuller
Garcia-Ruiz
George
Gilligan
Gravenmier
Green
Green
Henry
Hollod
Hunter
Jefferson

First Name
Emma
Denise
Karen
Stephanie
Hailey
Sheri
Alicia
Stephanie
Brandi
Michael
Sarah
Heidi
Shelley
Jed

Amira
Natasha
Alexis
Mandolyn
Kay
Alaina
Gina
Barbie
Jennifer
Richard
Tra-My
Kenneth
Heather

2023-2024 Staff Directory Rev 3/5/24
Position
Middle School Special Education Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
5th Grade Teacher
K-12 Registrar & Front Office Receptionist
Elementary Special Education Teacher
Secondary English Interventionist
1st Grade Teacher
3rd Grade Teacher
Business Office Manager & McKinney-Vento Liaison
Middle School Science Teacher
High School Science Teacher & Senior Success Lead Teacher
2nd Grade Teacher
6-12 CTE & Business Technology Teacher
Middle School Social Studies Teacher
High School Special Education Teacher
K-8 Dean of Students
EL Coordinator
State Testing Coordinator
High School Special Education Teacher
Empower School Counselor
School Social Worker
Manager of Counseling Services
Math 7 Teacher
Middle School English Teacher
High School English Teacher
Math 6 Teacher
Empower Science Teacher

Work #
598-8219
402-8573
550-8818
297-3460
546-9412
550-8761
398-3507
495-4856
546-9372
549-9927
550-8895
598-8179
550-8307
549-5180
391-5581
590-7506
391-6418
550-8347
549-9134
550-3028
477-1393
515-2927
550-8626
590-7463
398-0119
598-8495
391-3649



Jones
Jongeward
Lawhon
Lennon
Lichte
MacFarlane
Marsala
McAlister
Mclntosh
Nosik
Nosik
Olguin
Olson
O'Malley
Peters
Phelps
Plummer
Polizzi
Ranko
Reiter
Sampson

Santa Maria

Schepper

Schumacher

Shock
Stone
Terhune
Tunis
Uhart

Cook
Kerry
Megann
Roxanne
Eric
Anna
Stephanie
Kenny
Sarah
Richard
Sandra
Javier
Melissa
Molly
Kelly
Stefanie
Mark
Eva
Danielle
Stephanie
Beth
Joseph
Karrie
Darin
Susan
Greg
Diane
Melissa
Ruby

Manager of Student Accountability & Title 1 Coordinator
K-8 School Counselor (Last Names L-2)

High School English Teacher

Empower Social Studies Teacher

Manager of Special Education

Connected Special Education Teacher

Math 8 Teacher

School Leader

High School Inspire School Counselor (Last Names L-Z)
High School Math Teacher

High School English Teacher

Secondary Math Interventionist

Middle School Science & Social Studies Teacher

High School Math Teacher

Empower Special Education Teacher & High School 504 Case Manager
High School Inspire School Counselor (Last Names A-K)
Middle School English Teacher

Empower English Teacher

Assistant Office Manager & Special Education State Reporting Coordinator
Middle School Special Education Teacher

High School Assistant Principal

6-12 CTE & Business Technology/PE Teacher
Counseling Support Specialist & HS Registrar

Empower Math Teacher

Connected Special Education Teacher

High School Science Teacher

4th Grade Teacher

K-8 School Counselor (Last Names A-K)

K-5 Literacy Interventionist & K-8 504 Case Manager

590-7583
477-1339
477-1098
590-7648
590-7815
550-8870
391-3842
391-7750
398-4701
598-8238
598-8398
391-3543
495-5928
590-7967
405-0485
550-8524
550-8432
402-8326
549-9782
591-6015
514-0381
590-7675
495-6733
495-6974
405-0160
398-0044
495-4094
391-2904
590-7406



West Lacey High School Social Studies Teacher 546-9837
Whipple Susan High School English Teacher 590-7240
Wood Beverly High School Social Studies Teacher 550-8444



