2023-2024 Staff Directory Rev 3/5/24							
Last Name	First Name	Position	Work #				
Adams	Emma	Middle School Special Education Teacher	598-8219				
Allen	Denise	Kindergarten Teacher	402-8573				
Baker	Karen	5th Grade Teacher	550-8818				
Bayless	Stephanie	K-12 Registrar & Front Office Receptionist	297-3460				
Beyrand	Hailey	Elementary Special Education Teacher	546-9412				
Billett	Sheri	Secondary English Interventionist	550-8761				
Birch	Alicia	1st Grade Teacher	398-3507				
Bowers	Stephanie	3rd Grade Teacher	495-4856				
Bretz	Brandi	Business Office Manager & McKinney-Vento Liaison	546-9372				
Burke	Michael	Middle School Science Teacher	549-9927				
Burke	Sarah	High School Science Teacher & Senior Success Lead Teacher	550-8895				
Crane	Heidi	2nd Grade Teacher	598-8179				
Down	Shelley	6-12 CTE & Business Technology Teacher	550-8307				
Duquette	Jed	Middle School Social Studies Teacher	549-5180				
Escherich	Amira	High School Special Education Teacher	391-5581				
Flook	Natasha	K-8 Dean of Students	590-7506				
Fuller	Alexis	EL Coordinator	391-6418				
Garcia-Ruiz	Mandolyn	State Testing Coordinator	550-8347				
George	Kay	High School Special Education Teacher	549-9134				
Gilligan	Alaina	Empower School Counselor	550-3028				
Gravenmier	Gina	School Social Worker	477-1393				
Green	Barbie	Manager of Counseling Services	515-2927				
Green	Jennifer	Math 7 Teacher	550-8626				
Henry	Richard	Middle School English Teacher	590-7463				
Hollod	Tra-My	High School English Teacher	398-0119				
Hunter	Kenneth	Math 6 Teacher	598-8495				
Jefferson	Heather	Empower Science Teacher	391-3649				

Jones	Cook	Manager of Student Accountability & Title 1 Coordinator	590-7583
Jongeward	Kerry	K-8 School Counselor (Last Names L-Z)	477-1339
Lawhon	Megann	High School English Teacher	477-1098
Lennon	Roxanne	Empower Social Studies Teacher	590-7648
Lichte	Eric	Manager of Special Education	590-7815
MacFarlane	Anna	Connected Special Education Teacher	550-8870
Marsala	Stephanie	Math 8 Teacher	391-3842
McAlister	Kenny	School Leader	391-7750
McIntosh	Sarah	High School Inspire School Counselor (Last Names L-Z)	398-4701
Nosik	Richard	High School Math Teacher	598-8238
Nosik	Sandra	High School English Teacher	598-8398
Olguin	Javier	Secondary Math Interventionist	391-3543
Olson	Melissa	Middle School Science & Social Studies Teacher	495-5928
O'Malley	Molly	High School Math Teacher	590-7967
Peters	Kelly	Empower Special Education Teacher & High School 504 Case Manager	405-0485
Phelps	Stefanie	High School Inspire School Counselor (Last Names A-K)	550-8524
Plummer	Mark	Middle School English Teacher	550-8432
Polizzi	Eva	Empower English Teacher	402-8326
Ranko	Danielle	Assistant Office Manager & Special Education State Reporting Coordinator	549-9782
Reiter	Stephanie	Middle School Special Education Teacher	591-6015
Sampson	Beth	High School Assistant Principal	514-0381
Santa Maria	Joseph	6-12 CTE & Business Technology/PE Teacher	590-7675
Schepper	Karrie	Counseling Support Specialist & HS Registrar	495-6733
Schumacher	Darin	Empower Math Teacher	495-6974
Shock	Susan	Connected Special Education Teacher	405-0160
Stone	Greg	High School Science Teacher	398-0044
Terhune	Diane	4th Grade Teacher	495-4094
Tunis	Melissa	K-8 School Counselor (Last Names A-K)	391-2904
Uhart	Ruby	K-5 Literacy Interventionist & K-8 504 Case Manager	590-7406

West	Lacey	High School Social Studies Teacher	546-9837
Whipple	Susan	High School English Teacher	590-7240
Wood	Beverly	High School Social Studies Teacher	550-8444